46
2.65
2.94
1.50
1.19
18MM
0.91
0.75

2-Way Manifold MountSeries 35KR
35KR -            -      20 -
How To Order
Seal Material
1 - FKM
2 - NBR
3 - EPDM
Coil Options
1 - 6 VDC
2 - 12 VDC
3 - 24 VDC
6 - 24 VAC 50/60 Hz
7 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz
8 - 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
9 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Function
0 - 2-Way, N.C.
1 - 2-Way, N.O.
Order Example: 	 35KR-00-A20-7
	 2-Way, N.C., FKM,
	 Brass, 120 VAC 50/60 Hz
Technical Data
Materials in Contact with Media
A - Brass / Stainless Steel / PEI / Polypro
B - Stainless Steel / PEI / Polypro
Replacement Diaphragm Kits
Specify Part Number
      FKM   3500-01-0001
   NBR   3500-B1-0001
   EPDM  3500-E1-0001
   VKM   3500-01-0003
   NBR   3500-B1-0003
   EPDM  3500-E1-0003
Normally
Closed
Normally
Open
Kit includes:  Diaphragm and Orifice insert
VOLTAGE
MAX. PRESSURE RANGE (psi)
F
U
N
C
T
I
O
N
AC DC
2/2 NC 150 150
2/2 NO 150 120
Function:	 2-Way, 2-Position; Inlet Pilot Diaphragm;